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Pulje 6

Sidste rundes kampe
X-The Strike Team - X-erne

VKS - NPH

Jydepottens Kegler - Dupont Mix

Stillingen efter sidste runde
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X-erne
Dupont Mix
X-The Strike Team
NPH
VKS
Jydepottens Kegler
0
0
0
0

Personlig score

Jens Peter Nielsen
Anker Knudsen
Kasper Jensen
Jargen Nielsen

Bent Rathleff
Brian Pedersen
Kim Nielsen
Torben Kristiansen
Ole Hansen

Poul John Pallesen

Thomas Jensen
Tage Schjatt
Kristian Madsen
Henrik Petersen
Pia Uldbaek
Erling Rasmussen
Helle Nielsen
Jess Friis
Chris Nielsen
Conny Dalmand
Kristian Vind
Rita Holt
Henrik Sglvskov
Uarda Boumalal
Susanne Gregersen
0
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Mads Nielsen
0
0
Anette Nielsen
0
0
0

X-erne
VKS
X-erne
X-The Strike Team
Dupont Mix
Dupont Mix
X-The Strike Team
VKS
X-erne
X-The Strike Team
Dupont Mix
Dupont Mix
VKS
X-The Strike Team
NPH
Dupont Mix
NPH
Jydepottens Kegler
VKS
NPH
NPH
Jydepottens Kegler
Jydepottens Kegler
Jydepottens Kegler
Jydepottens Kegler
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X-The Strike Team
X-erne
0
NPH

Point
0 -6
0 -6
0 -6

Total
5821
5471
5618
4270
4885
3553

0

0
0
0

Total
2205
353
2086
2031
1313
1310
320
1585
1894
1829
894
893
1752
1438
1087
1061
1432
728
1200
939
812
895
372
974
584
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D. 06.11.2018
Kegler
996 1086
462 745
679 910
Serie Snit Point
12 485,1 18
12 455,9 14
12 468,2 12
12 355,8 10
12 407,1 0
10 296,1 0
0 HHHHHHHHHHL 0
0 0
0 L 0
0 0
Serie Snit
12 183,8
2 176,5
12 173,8
12 169,3
8 164,1
8 163,8
2 160,0
10 158,5
12 157,8
12 152,4
6 149,0
6 148,8
12 146,0
10 143,8
8 135,9
8 132,6
11 130,2
6 121,3
10 120,0
117,4
116,0
111,9
93,0
88,5
83,4
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